
                भारतसरकार / Government of India 

परमाणुऊर्ााविभाग / Department of Atomic Energy 

पररिती ऊर्ाा साइक्लोट्र ॉन केन्द्र / Variable Energy Cyclotron Centre 

1/ एएफ, विधाननगर, कोलकाता -700 064  / 1/AF, Bidhannagar, Kolkata - 700 064 

  

वनविदा सूचना संख्या: िीईसीसी/एमईर्ी/ईएसडी/सीएम/पीडबू्ल्य/2023-24/173/B-58/2016 तारीख: 20.12.2023 

TENDER NOTICE NO : VECC/MEG/ESD/CM/PW/2023-24/173/ B-58/2016         Date: 20.12.2023  

 

    भारत के राष्ट्र पवत की ओर से प्रभारी अवभयंता, िीईसीकेन्द्र, 1/एएफ, विधाननगर, कोलकाता-700 064 योग्य संविदाकारो ंसे 

“1/ए.एफ., विधान नगर, कोलकाता- 64 स्थित अणुशस्ि आिासन, िीईसीसी की जल आपूर्ति पम्पों तथा मपटरपोंका वनिारक 

रखरखाि” काम के वलए मुहरिंद कोटे्शन आमंवित करता है वर्न्हें वदनांक 28.12.2023 को अपराह्न 3.30 िरे् खोला र्ायेगा  

 

     Executive Engineer, VEC Centre, 1/AF, Bidhannagar, Kolkata-700 064 on behalf of the President of India 

invites SEALED QUOTATIONS from eligible contractors for the work of “Preventive maintenance of 

water supply pumps & motors at Anushakti Abasan, VECC, 1/AF, Bidhan Nagar, Kolkata- 64” 

 

विक्री की तारीख / Date of sale                  :       20.12.2023 to 27.12.2023 

छोड़ने और खोलने की तारीख / Date of Dropping (upto 2.00 PM) & Opening (3.30 PM) on:    28.12.2023 

अनुमावनत लागत / Estimated Cost               :Rs.  45,000.00 

अविम धन र्मा / Earnest   Money Deposit  : शून्य / NIL 

वनविदा की लागत / Cost of Tender               : शून्य / NIL 

समपन समय/ Time of Completion : 12 (twelve) months. This period is extendable for one more year on 

mutual consent. 

 

लागू होने िाले करो ंकी िसूली विल से की र्ाएगी। Taxes, as applicable will be recovered from the bill. 

काया आदेश मूल्य के अवधकतम 5% के अधीन 0.5% प्रवत सप्ताह की दर से रु्मााना वनधााररत अिवध के भीतर काया पूरा करने में 

देरी के वलए लगाया र्ाएगा। 

Penalty @0.5% per week subject to maximum 5% of work order value will be levied for delay in completion 

of work within stipulated period of time. 
 

वनविदा कागर्ात वनम्नवलस्खत आिेदनपर  20.12.2023  तिा  27.12.2023   के िीच में अधोहस्ताक्षरी के कायाालय से प्राप्त वकये 

र्ा सकते हैं। 

Tender documents can be obtained between 20.12.2023 to 27.12.2023 from the office of the 

undersigned.                 

                                                                

                              Sd/- 

                                      (B. C. Mandal) 
Executive Engineer 

VECC, 1/AF, Bidhannagar, Kolkata-64                                                                           

 
 To, 

  M/s.  ------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------ 


